

14
CS DJ
565/22
VINAY MALIK
Vs.
KARMESH SHARMA

04.05.2023

Present : Sh. Sahil Malik, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Vatan Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the
defendant.

Replication not filed today. Some time sought.
Allowed.

Put up for filing of replication, if any, admission/
denial and framing of issues on **03.08.2023**.

Both the parties are directed to file their affidavits in
admission/ denial of documents.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/04.05.2023