

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today (F. N.)

05.12.2024

Present : Sh. Sahil Malik, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Vatan Khatri, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Affidavit of Admission/denial filed on behalf of plaintiff.
Copy supplied.

As per the directions of Ld. P. O. put up for the purpose
already fixed on 05.03.25.

(READER)
05.12.2024